
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906485 LOCATELLI THOMAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

 WOLLAND SYLVAIN (PETANQUE VERBAND)
 PASCHE KATIA (PETANQUE VERBAND)
  () G - P

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902336 MALLARD JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101703 DENNEVAULT PATRICK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02104642 LIEBAULT CLAUDE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03903074 MONNET TONY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
  () P - G

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02108003 BUGNET PASCAL (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
02122896 HAIRON SYLVER (0210204/LA BOULE CENTRALE)
  () G - P

03902359 CORDIER CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907617 POTHIER LAURE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

03908014 BRIDE LOÏC (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908013 MICHAUD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03907025 PERRUSSEL MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03905461 FAURE JEAN-MAXIME (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908136 BLONDEAU CORENTIN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

02510406 BRENIAUX ANNE LISE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  () P - G

03904875 GAZZERA JÉRÉMY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

03903161 VANH PAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03904205 COLIN GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901350 LEBAUD CORINNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

01703636 POTHIER GILLES (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G
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03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

Office

03908014 BRIDE LOÏC (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908013 MICHAUD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

Office

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
  ()

Office

03906485 LOCATELLI THOMAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

01703636 POTHIER GILLES (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03903161 VANH PAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

02101703 DENNEVAULT PATRICK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02104642 LIEBAULT CLAUDE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

Office

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

Office

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03903074 MONNET TONY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03902359 CORDIER CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G
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1/8 de Finale 'Samedi_30_juillet_2016

03906485 LOCATELLI THOMAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02101703 DENNEVAULT PATRICK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02104642 LIEBAULT CLAUDE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

01703636 POTHIER GILLES (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 0

03903161 VANH PAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 13

03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03903074 MONNET TONY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104877 VIGNIER STEPHANE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

13 - 0

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908014 BRIDE LOÏC (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908013 MICHAUD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

13 - 3

1/4 de Finale 

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 8

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

8 - 13

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03903074 MONNET TONY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

5 - 13

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0691227/PETANQUE MONTCHATOISE)
  ()

02101703 DENNEVAULT PATRICK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02104642 LIEBAULT CLAUDE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

8 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101703 DENNEVAULT PATRICK (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02104642 LIEBAULT CLAUDE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

13 - 8

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

13 - 8

Finale

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0



'Samedi_30_juillet_2016 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 35

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03902493 MALLARD FABIENNE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902811 LAMARD NOËL (0390052/PETANQUE BOIS D'AMONT)
03904914 DENNI BRUNO (0390052/PETANQUE BOIS D'AMONT)
  ()

G - P

03905851 MONNET FABIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905854 GIROD AURÉLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908230 MONNIER SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908072 PICART ANGÉLIQUE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908074 BETTINELLI SARAH (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

G - P

03908111 DELVAL PATRICK (0390052/PETANQUE BOIS D'AMONT)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907956 GROSSE ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907910 GROSSE MAXIME (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03904529 GRANDVUINET JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906722 LAMBERT ALEXANDRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907026 PERRUSSEL NATHALIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02503721 MICHAUD PHILIPPE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03905851 MONNET FABIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905854 GIROD AURÉLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03907956 GROSSE ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907910 GROSSE MAXIME (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03904529 GRANDVUINET JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906722 LAMBERT ALEXANDRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03902493 MALLARD FABIENNE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907956 GROSSE ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907910 GROSSE MAXIME (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
  ()

G - P




